Poziomy krycia produktéow Excellent G

PRODUKT

P

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY CLEAR

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY FRENCH PINK
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY MILKY

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PINK

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER LIGHT
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER MEDIUM
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER DARK
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LIGHT FRENCH PINK
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LIGHT SKIN

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PUDDING

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LILAC

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PURPLE

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY DEEP LAVENDER
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY REAL CANDY
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COFFEE BEIGE
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY CONSTRUCTION WHITE
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY DIRTY PINK

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LOLLYPOP

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY MOCHA MOUSSE
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PINKY PINK

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY CRAZY BRIDE
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY CREAMY PINK
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY INTENSE PINK
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PUDDING 2.0 STRONG
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY DIRTY MILK STRONG
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LIGHT FRENCH PINK 2.0

PRODUKT

OZIOM KRYCIA

0%
80%
80%
80%

0%
80%
80%
80%
80%
60%
90%
80%
80%
80%
90%
90%
90%
90%
90%
80%
80%
80%
90%
80%
80%
80%
80%

POZIOM KRYCIA

THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEACHY GOLD
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEACHY PEARLY
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEACHY HEXA
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT GOLDEN BLUSH
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEARLY BLUSH
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT BLUSH HEXAGON
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT MILKY HEXAGON
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT SWEET HEXA
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT DREAMY PINK&GOLD
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN ICE
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN LIPSTICK
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN BUBBLE GUM
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT MERMAID FOIL #1
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT MERMAID FOIL #2
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT MILKY STORM
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT CINDERELLA PINK
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT FOIL LATTE
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT SHINE LIKE A DIAMOND
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT COSMIC DUST
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT HOLOGRAPHIC
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT DREAMY 1.0
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT DREAMY 2.0
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT FULL OF LOVE
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PURE LOVE
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT GLOW YELLOW
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT RICH PEACH
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT VIOLET COMET
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PINKY PRINCESS
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT CREAME BRULE
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT YOGHURT
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT GOLDEN EYE
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT SPARKLING OLIVE
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT STARRY SKY
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT GLITTER PUMPKIN
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT GLOWING PLUM
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT SHINY CARAMEL
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT DISCO MELODY
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT MERMAID FOIL #3

PRODUKT

80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
70%
70%
70%
40%
40%
60%
70%
70%
0%
60%
60%
80%
80%
70%
60%
70%
70%
70%
80%
70%
70%
60%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
60%

POZIOM KRYCIA

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY NATURAL LOOK ROSE

50%

PRODUKT
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY BEBE HOLO
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY AMETHYST DUST
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SEE HOLO
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LITTLE BOY
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY BLUE SKY
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY MINT HARMONY
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY PINK MELODY
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SALMON ORANGE
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LIMON
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LAGOON
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POZIOM KRYCIA

70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

POZIOM KRYCIA

BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY AMERICAN PRISON
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY DISCO VIOLET
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY ELECTRIC BLUE
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY FLAMINGO PINK
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY FLUO UFO
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY MULEN&ROUGE
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY RADIANT YELLOW
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LIPSTICK RED
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LACY BLACK
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY JELLY PINK

70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
60%
50%
50%

PRODUKT
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SWEET PEACH
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY BABY PINK
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY CANARY YELLOW
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY BABY BLUE
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY TURQUOISE WATER
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY COOL MINT
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY MELODY PINK
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SHADE OF PLUM
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY THIS ONE OLIVE
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY PUMPKIN PATCH
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SKY AT NIGHT
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY DARK BRONZE

POZIOM KRYCIA

70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

PRODUKT
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC CLEAR
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER DARK
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER LIGHT
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER MEDIUM
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC PINK
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC PINK MASK
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER SKIN
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER NICE
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER SENSITIVE
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC MILK
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC MILK PINK

POZIOM KRYCIA

0%
80%
80%
80%
80%

0%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
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GELATIX 2.0 BAMBI
GELATIX 2.0 RAGAZZO
GELATIX 2.0 BISCOTTI
GELATIX 2.0 BEIGE ROSA
GELATIX 2.0 MARRONE NATURALE
GELATIX 2.0 CRYSTALINO

PRODUKT

POZIOM KRYCIA

80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
0%

POZIOM KRYCIA

PRINCIPESSA #1
PRINCIPESSA #2
PRINCIPESSA #3
PRINCIPESSA #4
PRINCIPESSA #5
PRINCIPESSA #6

PRODUKT

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

POZIOM KRYCIA

PRINCIPESSA 2.0 AURORE
PRINCIPESSA 2.0 RAPUNZELL
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50%
50%

POZIOM KRYCIA

MIG! MIG! GEL CANDY

MIG! MIG! GEL BEIGE

MIG! MIG! GEL PEACH SHIMMER
MIG! MIG! GEL IDEAL CLEAR
MIG! MIG! GEL COCO MILK

MIG! MIG! GEL MOCCA

MIG! MIG! GEL POWDER PINK
MIG! MIG! GEL COOL PINK

MIG! MIG! GEL WHITE GALAXY
MIG! MIG! GEL STARS IN THE SKY
MIG! MIG! GEL GOLDEN HOUR
MIG! MIG! GEL TRY PINK

3{e]n]V] Q)

80%
80%
80%
0%
90%
90%
90%
90%
70%
70%
70%
80%

POZIOM KRYCIA

ONE COAT SPEED BASE CLEAR

ONE COAT SPEED BASE LITTLE GIRL

ONE COAT SPEED BASE MADAME

ONE COAT SPEED BASE NATURAL MISS

ONE COAT SPEED BASE YOUNG LADY

ONE COAT SPEED BASE SNOW WHITE

ONE COAT SPEED BASE SWEET GOLD

ONE COAT SPEED BASE GOLDEN PEACH

ONE COAT SPEED BASE NATURAL SILVER

ONE COAT SPEED BASE STRAWBERRY SHAKE

ONE COAT SPEED BASE SHAKE! SHAKE! BABY

ONE COAT SPEED BASE BE NATURAL

ONE COAT SPEED BASE PERFECT WITH SKIN

ONE COAT SPEED BASE BURNED BEIGE

ONE COAT SPEED BASE PINK CREAMY

ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE PINK FOG (01)

ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE DELICATE PINK (02)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE SPARKLING SNOW (03)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE SKIN SKIN (04)

ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE SHINY BEIGE (05)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE JUST PEACHY (06)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE SECOND SKIN (07)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE DARK LADY (08)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE PORCELAIN (09)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE CLEARY (10)

ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE PINK FRENCH (11)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE STRONG PINK (12)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE GLOW PRINCESS (13)
ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE LAVENDER (14)

ONE COAT MULTIFUNCTION FIBER BASE LAVENDER STAR (15)

PRODUKT

0%
70%
70%
70%
80%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
80%

0%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%

0%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

POZIOM KRYCIA

PEARLY PINK MASK
PEARLY COVER

PEARLY COVER LIGHT
PEARLY COVER MEDIUM
PEARLY COVER DARK
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80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

POZIOM KRYCIA

STAR PINK MASK
STAR COVER

STAR COVER LIGHT
STAR COVER MEDIUM
STAR COVER DARK

PRODUKT

80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

POZIOM KRYCIA

STONE GEL CRYSTAL
STONE GEL MOON ROCK
STONE GEL AMBER
STONE GEL ROSE QUARTZ
STONE GEL ARCTIC

PRODUKT

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

POZIOM KRYCIA

PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 001
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 002
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 003
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 004
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 005
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 006
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 007
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 008
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 009
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 010
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 011
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 012
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 013
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 014
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 015
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 016
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 017
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 018
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 019
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 020
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 021

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

PRODUKT
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 001
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 002
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 003
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 004
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 005
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 006
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 007
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 008
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 009
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 010
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 011
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 012
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 013
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 014

PRODUKT

POZIOM KRYCIA

0%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
70%
70%
70%

POZIOM KRYCIA

INSTRUCTOR #1 MR. BEIGE
INSTRUCTOR #2

INSTRUCTOR #3 SIR SHINING
INSTRUCTOR #4 MISS GLITTER
INSTRUCTOR #5 MASTER WHITE
INSTRUCTOR #6 MENTOR COVER
INSTRUCTOR #7 TRAINER CAMOUFLAGE
INSTRUCTOR #8 MRS. PINK
INSTRUCTOR #9 QUEEN OF SHINE
INSTRUCTOR #10 EXPERT NUDE

PRODUKT

90%
70%
80%
80%
70%
90%
90%
80%
80%
70%

POZIOM KRYCIA

HARD LIQUID GEL WHITE CLOUD

HARD LIQUID GEL SMOOTH PINK

HARD LIQUID GEL CHOCO CREAM

HARD LIQUID GEL LUMINOUS BEIGE
HARD LIQUID GEL ROSE GOLD DIAMONDS
HARD LIQUID GEL MORE PINK

HARD LIQUID GEL RARE PUDDING

HARD LIQUID GEL SHIMMERING GOLD
HARD LIQUID GEL SNOWFLAKE

80%
80%
80%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

PRODUKT
MULTIFUNCTION GEL LASS VEGASS
MULTIFUNCTION GEL HAVANANANA
MULTIFUNCTION GEL ALEXANDRITE
MULTIFUNCTION GEL PINK TOURMALINE
MULTIFUNCTION GEL RUBY
MULTIFUNCTION GEL SAPPHIRE
MULTIFUNCTION GEL TOPAZ

POZIOM KRYCIA

0%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
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HARD STONE GEL TRANSPARENTE
HARD STONE GEL CAMOUFLAGE
HARD STONE GEL LOLLIPOP
HARD STONE GEL BABY PINK

PRODUKT

POZIOM KRYCIA

0%
90%
90%
90%

POZIOM KRYCIA

FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS WEDDING PINK
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS ROMANTIC GLOW
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS GLOSSY PINK
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS LIGHT MOCHA
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS CRAZY MILK
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS LITTLE CAPUCINOO
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS NATURAL PINK
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS STRONG PINK
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS DARK NUDE
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS PEACH PINK
FIBER GEL POLYAMIDE PLUS PURE BEIGE

70%
80%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
80%
80%

PRODUKT
CLOUD MOUSSE MARSHMALLOWS
CLOUD MOUSSE ICE LATTE
CLOUD MOUSSE VANILLA CREAM
CLOUD MOUSSE LOVELY NUDE
CLOUD MOUSSE BEIGE HAZELNUT
CLOUD MOUSSE SOFT POWDER
CLOUD MOUSSE ROSE SAND
CLOUD MOUSSE OH! SWEETIE

PRODUKT

POZIOM KRYCIA

80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

POZIOM KRYCIA

ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH FAMOUS PINK
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH POPULAR NUDE
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH FAVORITE LILAC
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH CULT COFFEE
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH LEGENDARY SKIN
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH ICONIC CREAMY
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH FAIRY SPARKLE
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH ROSY DREAM
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH SUGAR VEIL
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH SWEET BLUSH
ALL-IN-ONE GEL BRUSH GOLDEN WHISPER

70%
70%
80%
80%
80%
80%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

excellentpro.pl
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